Jenn-Air LSE2700W 16 - TUB
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nn-Air Residential Jenn-Air LSE2700W Stacked Washer and Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 16 - TUB
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number
215733
215721
207538

206478

211100
Y054867
204013
200824
211130
204012
211047
Y0A4298
207830
207787
410296
206405

Replaced By

6-2040130
6-2040130

6-2095720
6-2110472
6-0A57420

12002304
596669

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Dispensing Cup
Dispensing Cap
Agitator W/Lock Screw

SCREW & WASHER FOR
AGITATOR

Washer, Outer Tub
Washer, Lock

Tub Bearin

Tub Bearin

Bearing Liner, Tub Bearing
Mounting S

Nut- Clamp

Seal- Agitator

INNER TUB W/PLUG
Switch-WL

Clamp, Manifold
Outer Tub



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512476-residential-jenn-air-lse2700w-stacked-washer-and-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434149-jenn-air-215733-washer-dryer-dispensing-cup.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434219-jenn-air-215721-washer-dryer-dispensing-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434150-jenn-air-207538-washer-dryer-agitator-w-lock-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434610-jenn-air-211100-washer-dryer-washer-outer-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434592-jenn-air-y054867-washer-dryer-washer-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434738-jenn-air-6-2040130-washer-dryer-tub-bearin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434738-jenn-air-6-2040130-washer-dryer-tub-bearin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434581-jenn-air-211130-washer-dryer-bearing-liner-tub-bearing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434667-jenn-air-6-2095720-washer-dryer-mounting-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434744-jenn-air-6-2110472-washer-dryer-nut-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434671-jenn-air-6-0a57420-washer-dryer-seal-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434699-jenn-air-12002304-washer-dryer-switch-wl.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434098-jenn-air-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434433-jenn-air-206405-washer-dryer-outer-tub.html

17 215258 22001616 Tube, Air

Hose, Outer Tub Part Not
Used

21 205161 489503 Clamp

23 214495 Tube, Inlet To Tub

25 Y015666 Washer, Retaining -

27 207219 Filter, Self-Cleaning


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434498-jenn-air-22001616-washer-dryer-tube-air.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434127-jenn-air-211641-washer-dryer-clamp-1-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434582-jenn-air-213045-washer-dryer-hose-outer-tub-part-not-used.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434666-jenn-air-616099-washer-dryer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434687-jenn-air-489503-washer-dryer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434151-jenn-air-214434-washer-dryer-spout-deflector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434156-jenn-air-214495-washer-dryer-tube-inlet-to-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434122-jenn-air-211210-washer-dryer-washer-clamping-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434123-jenn-air-y015666-washer-dryer-washer-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434124-jenn-air-y015667-washer-dryer-retaining-ring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434223-jenn-air-207219-washer-dryer-filter-self-cleaning.html
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